
Bib 
Number

Name of Athlete DOB Club / College Gender
Age 

Group
Event 1 Performance Place

984 Ananya Deepak Singh 09-02-2017 Pawar Public School Hinjewadi Girls U-8 100 M Run 15.8 Sec 1

1433 Nitaara Rahul Mali 19-02-2017 Vidya Valley School Girls U-8 100 M Run 16.0 Sec 2

1434 Nairah Rahul Mali 19-02-2017 Vidya Valley School Girls U-8 100 M Run 16.6 Sec 3

859 Aarvi Harish  Sarda 16-05-2017 Maharashtriya Mandal Girls U-8 100 M Run 16.8 Sec 4

114 Siya Sushil Meher 11-04-2017 City Pride School Girls U-8 100 M Run 17.2 Sec 5

1021 Navata Indrajit Veer 30-04-2017 Pracharya Subnis Prathamik Vidyalaya Junnar Tal Junnar Dist Pune Girls U-8 100 M Run 17.5 Sec 6

Bib 
Number

Name of Athlete DOB Club / College Gender
Age 

Group
Event 1 Performance Place

1359 Mayra Sagar Yadav 29-08-2017 The Kalyani School Girls U-8 50 M Run 8.8 Sec 1

202 Mayara  Arif Attar 08-04-2017 Dr. (Mrs.) Erin N. Nagarvala Day School Girls U-8 50 M Run 9.1 Sec 2

132 Saumyaa Rohit Kshirsagar 30-09-2017 City Pride School Girls U-8 50 M Run 9.3 Sec 3

131 Reva  yogesh  Gholap 19-11-2017 City Pride School Girls U-8 50 M Run 9.4 Sec 4

859 Aarvi Harish  Sarda 16-05-2017 Maharashtriya Mandal Girls U-8 50 M Run 9.6 Sec 5

1358 Aarya Vipin Madhikar 22-04-2017 The Kalyani School Girls U-8 50 M Run 9.8 Sec 6

Bib 
Number

Name of Athlete DOB Club / College Gender
Age 

Group
Event 1 Performance Place

202 Mayara  Arif Attar 08-04-2017 Dr. (Mrs.) Erin N. Nagarvala Day School Girls U-8 Standing Broad Jump 1.64 Mts 1

131 Reva  yogesh  Gholap 19-11-2017 City Pride School Girls U-8 Standing Broad Jump 1.60 Mts 2

830 Prihal  Dhondiram  Gaikwad 14-07-2017 LJ SPORTS ACADEMY Girls U-8 Standing Broad Jump 1.53 Mts 3

132 Saumyaa Rohit Kshirsagar 30-09-2017 City Pride School Girls U-8 Standing Broad Jump 1.50 Mts 4

772 Vidisha  Brajesh  Jaiswal 28-12-2017 Kendriy Vidyalaya Southern Command Pune Girls U-8 Standing Broad Jump 1.46 Mts 5

204 Pratha Pankaj Sonawane 18-02-2018 Dr. (Mrs.) Erin N. Nagarvala Day School Girls U-8 Standing Broad Jump 1.44 Mts 6

Bib 
Number

Name of Athlete DOB Club / College Gender
Age 

Group
Event 1 Performance Place

207 Sumit  Sameer Sharma 14-04-2017 DSK School Boys U-8 100 M Run 17.7 Sec 1

1277 Rudra S Fernandes 03-07-2017 St Vincent High School Boys U-8 100 M Run 18.0 Sec 2

1037 Jeshtraj  Shrikant  Shedge 19-05-2017 Pune Athletic Club Boys U-8 100 M Run 18.2 Sec 3

254 Aarav Nitin Jagdale 30-08-2017 Eklavya Athletic Club Boys U-8 100 M Run 18.5 Sec 4

180 Krish Keshavrao Vaidya 06-03-2017 DK sports club Shirur Boys U-8 100 M Run 18.9 Sec 5

084 Sarvadnya  Ravindra  Khandeshe 13-07-2017 Champion Athletes Fitness Club - Manchar Boys U-8 100 M Run 19.0 Sec 6

Bib 
Number

Name of Athlete DOB Club / College Gender
Age 

Group
Event 1 Performance Place

207 Sumit  Sameer Sharma 14-04-2017 DSK School Boys U-8 50 M Run 8.1 Sec 1

1277 Rudra S Fernandes 03-07-2017 St Vincent High School Boys U-8 50 M Run 8.4 Sec 2

254 Aarav Nitin Jagdale 30-08-2017 Eklavya Athletic Club Boys U-8 50 M Run 8.6 Sec 3

746 ARNAV  SHOUNAK PARANJAPE 31-10-2017 Kaveri sports center Boys U-8 50 M Run 8.8 Sec 4

1366 Ayush Sandeep Kshirsagar 31-08-2017 Track and field Boys U-8 50 M Run 8.9 Sec 5

1037 Jeshtraj  Shrikant  Shedge 19-05-2017 Pune Athletic Club Boys U-8 50 M Run 9.1 Sec 6

The Poona District Amateur Athletic Association
PDAAA Sub Jr Athletics Championship 2025

1st & 2nd Feb 2025 at Late Baburao Sanas Athletic Ground Pune



s
Bib 

Number
Name of Athlete DOB Club / College Gender

Age 
Group

Event 1 Performance Place

746 ARNAV  SHOUNAK PARANJAPE 31-10-2017 Kaveri sports center Boys U-8 Standing Broad Jump 2.00 Mts 1

1280 Ranish R Ghorpade 19-08-2017 St Vincent High School Boys U-8 Standing Broad Jump 1.80 Mts 2

024 shriram narayan devkate 06-06-2018 Army public  school junior wing pune Boys U-8 Standing Broad Jump 1.77 Mts 3

1344 Reyaansh Dipak Tambde 29-08-2017 The Kalyani School Boys U-8 Standing Broad Jump 1.65 Mts 4

1345 Amay Niraj Chaudhary 05-06-2017 The Kalyani School Boys U-8 Standing Broad Jump 1.65 Mts 5

533 Shivam  Vijay  Sanap 22-05-2017 Jai Hind High School Boys U-8 Standing Broad Jump 1.57 Mts 6

Bib 
Number

Name of Athlete DOB Club / College Gender
Age 

Group
Event 1 Performance Place

1207 ANUSHREE SATISH KUMBHAR 11-10-2016 SHREE ELITE SPORT ACADEMY Girls U-10 Shot Put (1 Kgs. Standing Throw) 5.86 Mts 1

021 RAJLAXMI  HANUMANT  JAGTAP 14-07-2015 Anjani bal mandir, pathshal walchandnagar Girls U-10 Shot Put (1 Kgs. Standing Throw) 5.71 Mts 2

270 Swara Mandar Deshpande 08-01-2015 Eklavya Athletic Club Girls U-10 Shot Put (1 Kgs. Standing Throw) 5.54 Mts 3

1330 Yadnya  Viraj  Ghadashi 12-12-2015 Swa-roopwardhinee Girls U-10 Shot Put (1 Kgs. Standing Throw) 5.42 Mts 4

1298 Havya T Dixit 28-12-2015 St. Mary's School Girls U-10 Shot Put (1 Kgs. Standing Throw) 5.24 Mts 5

067 Mrunal Nitin  Sokashi 14-11-2015 Chaitanya international school indori Girls U-10 Shot Put (1 Kgs. Standing Throw) 4.72 Mts 6

Bib 
Number

Name of Athlete DOB Club / College Gender
Age 

Group
Event 1 Performance Place

271 KAAVYA  KAUSHIK KOLHATKAR 11-02-2016 Eklavya Athletic Club Girls U-10 100 M Run 15.3 Sec 1

1194 Swara Deval Chavan 13-05-2015 Shivamudra Sports Academy Girls U-10 100 M Run 15.6 Sec 2

1350 Mishika . Chaubey 19-06-2015 The Kalyani School Girls U-10 100 M Run 15.8 Sec 3

027 Aarohi Suresh Gargote 21-05-2015 Army public  school junior wing pune Girls U-10 100 M Run 16.0 Sec 4

1071 Advaita Kulesh  Deshmukh 13-07-2015 Racing Fitness Club Girls U-10 100 M Run 16.3 Sec 5

1069 Anishka Sanjaykumar  Shaha 29-12-2015 Racing Fitness Club Girls U-10 100 M Run 16.5 Sec 6

Bib 
Number

Name of Athlete DOB Club / College Gender
Age 

Group
Event 1 Performance Place

271 KAAVYA  KAUSHIK KOLHATKAR 11-02-2016 Eklavya Athletic Club Girls U-10 50 M Run 7.9 Sec 1

404 Anushka Abhishek Anand 04-03-2015 Hutching High School Girls U-10 50 M Run 8.1 Sec 2

276 Mrugaya  Sandeep  Jarande 25-06-2015 Eklavya Athletic Club Girls U-10 50 M Run 8.3 Sec 3

1194 Swara Deval Chavan 13-05-2015 Shivamudra Sports Academy Girls U-10 50 M Run 8.5 Sec 4

027 Aarohi Suresh Gargote 21-05-2015 Army public  school junior wing pune Girls U-10 50 M Run 8.7 Sec 5

418 Trisha Mayur  Sakpal 26-02-2015 Indus International School Pune Girls U-10 50 M Run 8.9 Sec 6

Bib 
Number

Name of Athlete DOB Club / College Gender
Age 

Group
Event 1 Performance Place

787 PURVI NILESH KHOMANE 25-02-2016 L. J. Sports Academy Girls U-10 Standing Broad Jump 2.04 Mts 1

404 Anushka Abhishek Anand 04-03-2015 Hutching High School Girls U-10 Standing Broad Jump 1.92 Mts 2

1142 Anvi Darshan Shelke 25-10-2015 Rising Sports Club/SB Patil Public School Girls U-10 Standing Broad Jump 1.85 Mts 3

811 Niharika  Rajesh  Watkar 05-11-2015 Laxman Bhau Jagtap Kala And Krida Academy Girls U-10 Standing Broad Jump 1.83 Mts 4

276 Mrugaya  Sandeep  Jarande 25-06-2015 Eklavya Athletic Club Girls U-10 Standing Broad Jump 1.82 Mts 5

1307 Priti  Vishal  Misal 20-05-2015 SURYA SPORTS CLUB DIGHI Girls U-10 Standing Broad Jump 1.80 Mts 6



Bib 
Number

Name of Athlete DOB Club / College Gender
Age 

Group
Event 1 Performance Place

1230 SWARAJYA  OMKAR SHETYE 01-02-2016 St Vincent High School Boys U-10 Standing Broad Jump 2.03 Mts 1

216 Samarth Chetan Karve 27-04-2016 Eklavya Athletic Club Boys U-10 Standing Broad Jump 2.02 Mts 2

516 Shree Manoj Shinde 04-10-2014 Jai Hind High School Boys U-10 Standing Broad Jump 1.85 Mts 3

231 Varad  Nitin Choudhari 12-11-2015 Eklavya Athletic Club Boys U-10 Standing Broad Jump 1.82 Mts 4

438 Agastya Parshuram Tonpe 11-06-2015 Jai Hind High School Boys U-10 Standing Broad Jump 1.80 Mts 5

1235 AVYANSH . JAIN 29-01-2016 St Vincent High School Boys U-10 Standing Broad Jump 1.78 Mts 6

Bib 
Number

Name of Athlete DOB Club / College Gender
Age 

Group
Event 1 Performance Place

415 Samrat  Suryakant  Kadam 19-04-2015 Individual Boys U-10 100 M Run 14.6 Sec 1

966 Vihaan  Rahul  Patil 06-04-2015 Pawar Public School Hinjewadi Boys U-10 100 M Run 14.9 Sec 2

909 Devashish Prasad Godde 21-05-2015 Olympic Sports Academy Boys U-10 100 M Run 15.1 Sec 3

229 Samarjeet Nilesh Jagtap 24-04-2015 Eklavya Athletic Club Boys U-10 100 M Run 15.3 Sec 4

1229 DHANUSREDDY R KALLURI 14-05-2015 St Vincent High School Boys U-10 100 M Run 15.5 Sec 5

1023 Smit Pravin  Shinde 12-08-2015 Pune Athletic Club Boys U-10 100 M Run 15.7 Sec 6

Bib 
Number

Name of Athlete DOB Club / College Gender
Age 

Group
Event 1 Performance Place

415 Samrat  Suryakant  Kadam 19-04-2015 Individual Boys U-10 50 M Run 7.4 Sec 1

966 Vihaan  Rahul  Patil 06-04-2015 Pawar Public School Hinjewadi Boys U-10 50 M Run 7.6 Sec 2

909 Devashish Prasad Godde 21-05-2015 Olympic Sports Academy Boys U-10 50 M Run 7.8 Sec 3

216 Samarth Chetan Karve 27-04-2016 Eklavya Athletic Club Boys U-10 50 M Run 8.0 Sec 4

229 Samarjeet Nilesh Jagtap 24-04-2015 Eklavya Athletic Club Boys U-10 50 M Run 8.2 Sec 5

1232 MUHAMMAD HAIDER . KHAN 03-11-2015 St Vincent High School Boys U-10 50 M Run 8.4 Sec 6

Bib 
Number

Name of Athlete DOB Club / College Gender
Age 

Group
Event 1 Performance Place

357 Abhimanyu  Ranjeet  Pawar 28-11-2015 Gyan Sports Academy Boys U-10 Shot Put (1 Kgs. Standing Throw) 8.41 Mts 1

223 Ojas Amar Jadhav 31-03-2015 Eklavya Athletic Club Boys U-10 Shot Put (1 Kgs. Standing Throw) 8.38 Mts 2

1243 VIHAAN . TRIGUNIT 22-04-2015 St Vincent High School Boys U-10 Shot Put (1 Kgs. Standing Throw) 8.16 Mts 3

217 Kaustubh Mangesh Shinde 12-08-2015 Eklavya Athletic Club Boys U-10 Shot Put (1 Kgs. Standing Throw) 7.90 Mts 4

1244 SHAURYA . HIRVE 10-04-2015 St Vincent High School Boys U-10 Shot Put (1 Kgs. Standing Throw) 7.56 Mts 5

789 Adiraj Gopal  Patil 01-01-2016 Laxman Bhau Jagtap Kala And Krida Academy Boys U-10 Shot Put (1 Kgs. Standing Throw) 7.11 Mts 6

Bib 
Number

Name of Athlete DOB Club / College Gender
Age 

Group
Event 1 Performance Place

939 Riyanshi amol gavade 30-11-2013 Oneness Sport Club Girls U-12 300 M Run 47.2 Sec 1

1045 Aradhya Ankush  Gaikwad 04-09-2013 Pune Athletic Club Girls U-12 300 M Run 47.9 Sec 2

1372 ANAYA RAVIRAJ JADHAV 11-11-2013 Track fortune Club Girls U-12 300 M Run 50.8 Sec 3

1072 Aanaya Nimish Patil 09-01-2015 Racing Fitness Club Girls U-12 300 M Run 53.9 Sec 4

892 Anvita Kailas Borde 02-06-2013 MES Bal Shikashan Mandir English medium schools Kothrud Girls U-12 300 M Run 54.2 Sec 5

1046 Rakshita Pundalik Rathod 28-11-2014 Pune Athletic Club Girls U-12 300 M Run 55.5 Sec 6



Bib 
Number

Name of Athlete DOB Club / College Gender
Age 

Group
Event 1 Performance Place

726 Sharvari Amit Mote 17-07-2013 JPNV  Nigdi Girls U-12 Shot Put (1 Kgs. Standing Throw) 12.02 Mts 1

728 Shravani  Shahu  Bhos 23-04-2013 JPNV  Nigdi Girls U-12 Shot Put (1 Kgs. Standing Throw) 10.95 Mts 2

855 Dhruvi Harshit Desai 06-03-2013 Maharashtriya Mandal Girls U-12 Shot Put (1 Kgs. Standing Throw) 10.64 Mts 3

1217 MYSHA DHARAMSHI PATEL 08-05-2014 SHREE ELITE SPORT ACADEMY Girls U-12 Shot Put (1 Kgs. Standing Throw) 9.50 Mts 4

891 Surbhi  Mayur Umbarkar 15-12-2013 MES Bal Shikashan Mandir English medium schools Kothrud Girls U-12 Shot Put (1 Kgs. Standing Throw) 9.29 Mts 5

1209 SEJAL KUNAL ABHANG 06-02-2014 SHREE ELITE SPORT ACADEMY Girls U-12 Shot Put (1 Kgs. Standing Throw) 8.92 Mts 6

Bib 
Number

Name of Athlete DOB Club / College Gender
Age 

Group
Event 1 Performance Place

939 Riyanshi amol gavade 30-11-2013 Oneness Sport Club Girls U-12 60 M Run 8.6 Sec 1

284 Arini Pratik Yadav 16-01-2014 Eklavya Athletic Club Girls U-12 60 M Run 8.8 Sec 2

1297 Anshika T Dixit 27-05-2014 St. Mary's School Girls U-12 60 M Run 8.9 Sec 3

019 Tanishka Sandeep Jadhav 01-07-2013 Angel High school Girls U-12 60 M Run 9.2 Sec 4

1145 Surbhi Sanjay Jadhav 12-02-2014 Ritisha Sports Club, Balewadi,Pune Girls U-12 60 M Run 9.4 Sec 5

1227 Arnavee  Rishikesh  Pujari 26-03-2013 SPM English School Girls U-12 60 M Run 9.5 Sec 6

Bib 
Number

Name of Athlete DOB Club / College Gender
Age 

Group
Event 1 Performance Place

1227 Arnavee  Rishikesh  Pujari 26-03-2013 SPM English School Girls U-12 Long Jump (5m Runway) 3.37 Mts 1

1145 Surbhi Sanjay Jadhav 12-02-2014 Ritisha Sports Club, Balewadi,Pune Girls U-12 Long Jump (5m Runway) 3.27 Mts 2

1297 Anshika T Dixit 27-05-2014 St. Mary's School Girls U-12 Long Jump (5m Runway) 3.27 Mts 3

1294 Aadri Gouranga Goswami 16-10-2013 St. Marys School Girls U-12 Long Jump (5m Runway) 3.26 Mts 4

019 Tanishka Sandeep Jadhav 01-07-2013 Angel High school Girls U-12 Long Jump (5m Runway) 3.26 Mts 5

1045 Aradhya Ankush  Gaikwad 04-09-2013 Pune Athletic Club Girls U-12 Long Jump (5m Runway) 3.16 Mts 6

Bib 
Number

Name of Athlete DOB Club / College Gender
Age 

Group
Event 1 Performance Place

167 Viraaj  Sandeep  Agarwal 12-05-2013 Deccan Gymkhana Boys U-12 300 M Run 44.7 Sec 1

077 Shambhuraje  Yogesh  Bankhele 03-12-2013 Champion Athletes Fitness Club - Manchar Boys U-12 300 M Run 45.1 Sec 2

1221 Vivaan Vishal  Chavan 10-03-2013 Sinhgad Spring Dale Public School, Vadgaon BK. Boys U-12 300 M Run 45.6 Sec 3

848 Chiranjeev  Mahesh  Pardeshi 12-12-2013 Maharashtriya Mandal Boys U-12 300 M Run 48.2 Sec 4

1032 Aarush Sunil Dighe 03-11-2013 Pune Athletic Club Boys U-12 300 M Run 50.0 Sec 5

861 Shreyash Eknath Kakade 29-03-2014 Manorama Primary School Boys U-12 300 M Run 50.2 Sec 6

Bib 
Number

Name of Athlete DOB Club / College Gender
Age 

Group
Event 1 Performance Place

1255 Advik  Abhijit  Gonjari 19-03-2013 St Vincent High School Boys U-12 Shot Put (1 Kgs. Standing Throw) 12.01 Mts 1

1200 ISHAN MAHESH GALANDE 10-05-2013 SHREE ELITE SPORT ACADEMY Boys U-12 Shot Put (1 Kgs. Standing Throw) 11.96 Mts 2

700 Soham Sushil  Hule 01-04-2013 JPNV  Nigdi Boys U-12 Shot Put (1 Kgs. Standing Throw) 11.55 Mts 3

1176 Shiven Sagar  Khare 22-07-2013 Saint vincent school Boys U-12 Shot Put (1 Kgs. Standing Throw) 11.45 Mts 4

1216 AVANISH SATISH KUMBHAR 27-03-2014 SHREE ELITE SPORT ACADEMY Boys U-12 Shot Put (1 Kgs. Standing Throw) 11.40 Mts 5

796 Ayush  Ganpat Guldagad 05-07-2013 Laxman Bhau Jagtap Kala And Krida Academy Boys U-12 Shot Put (1 Kgs. Standing Throw) 9.90 Mts 6



Bib 
Number

Name of Athlete DOB Club / College Gender
Age 

Group
Event 1 Performance Place

235 Manas Nishant Gotarne 17-04-2013 Eklavya Athletic Club Boys U-12 Long Jump (5m Runway) 3.55 Mts 1

1220 Vedant Vishwas Wagh 28-06-2013 Sinhgad Spring Dale Public School, Vadgaon BK. Boys U-12 Long Jump (5m Runway) 3.50 Mts 2

100 Rudra Bhavesh Raut 24-01-2014 City Pride School Boys U-12 Long Jump (5m Runway) 3.50 Mts 3

1122 Aarav Sahebrav  Katkade 24-05-2013 RC Sports Club Boys U-12 Long Jump (5m Runway) 3.49 Mts 4

099 Dwij Shailesh Rajhans 22-10-2013 City Pride School Boys U-12 Long Jump (5m Runway) 3.40 Mts 5

847 Azlaan  Tahir  Sayed 18-10-2014 Maharashtriya Mandal Boys U-12 Long Jump (5m Runway) 3.36 Mts 6

Bib 
Number

Name of Athlete DOB Club / College Gender
Age 

Group
Event 1 Performance Place

1221 Vivaan Vishal  Chavan 10-03-2013 Sinhgad Spring Dale Public School, Vadgaon BK. Boys U-12 60 M Run 8.5 Sec 1

1122 Aarav Sahebrav  Katkade 24-05-2013 RC Sports Club Boys U-12 60 M Run 8.7 Sec 2

167 Viraaj  Sandeep  Agarwal 12-05-2013 Deccan Gymkhana Boys U-12 60 M Run 8.9 Sec 3

847 Azlaan  Tahir  Sayed 18-10-2014 Maharashtriya Mandal Boys U-12 60 M Run 9.1 Sec 4

099 Dwij Shailesh Rajhans 22-10-2013 City Pride School Boys U-12 60 M Run 9.3 Sec 5

1026 Vedant  Yogesh  Nangare 03-07-2013 Pune Athletic Club Boys U-12 60 M Run 9.4 Sec 6

Bib 
Number

Name of Athlete DOB Club / College Gender
Age 

Group
Event 1 Performance Place

915 Mitali Milind Bhamare 13-11-2011 Olympic Sports Academy Girls U-14 300 M Run 44.4 Sec 1

1133 Pranjal  Vikas  Thorat 01-12-2012 RC Sports Club Girls U-14 300 M Run 44.6 Sec 2

1049 bhoomi Indrajit Chavan 07-09-2011 Pune Athletic Club Girls U-14 300 M Run 45.0 Sec 3

165 Anusha Gaurav Phadtare 10-08-2012 Deccan Gymkhana Girls U-14 300 M Run 45.3 Sec 4

1050 ADHIRA  Adik  Pawar 11-12-2012 Pune Athletic Club Girls U-14 300 M Run 46.7 Sec 5

1225 Srushti Hariba Narale 18-09-2011  Someshwar sports club Girls U-14 300 M Run 48.2 Sec 6

Bib 
Number

Name of Athlete DOB Club / College Gender
Age 

Group
Event 1 Performance Place

170 Raavi Mayur Rokade 08-03-2011 Deccan Gymkhana Girls U-14 Long Jump (5m Runway) 3.62 Mts 1

015 Gargi Santosh Jedhe 26-07-2012 Abhinav Vidyalaya English Medium School Girls U-14 Long Jump (5m Runway) 3.50 Mts 2

051 SAKSHI SATYAJEET HUNDLEKAR 22-08-2012 Balshikshan Mandir English Medium School Girls U-14 Long Jump (5m Runway) 3.49 Mts 3

169 Veera  Kedar Lombar 31-07-2012 Deccan Gymkhana Girls U-14 Long Jump (5m Runway) 3.47 Mts 4

128 Arya Abhijeet Pharande 08-02-2012 City Pride School Girls U-14 Long Jump (5m Runway) 3.44 Mts 5

893 Vedika  Vivek Patil 01-04-2011 MES Bal Shikashan Mandir English medium schools Kothrud Girls U-14 Long Jump (5m Runway) 3.44 Mts 6

Bib 
Number

Name of Athlete DOB Club / College Gender
Age 

Group
Event 1 Performance Place

1414 Kaadambari  Mohan Shelar 23-01-2012 Unique Sports Girls U-14 80 M Run 10.7 Sec 1

1049 bhoomi Indrajit Chavan 07-09-2011 Pune Athletic Club Girls U-14 80 M Run 11.0 Sec 2

915 Mitali Milind Bhamare 13-11-2011 Olympic Sports Academy Girls U-14 80 M Run 11.2 Sec 3

165 Anusha Gaurav Phadtare 10-08-2012 Deccan Gymkhana Girls U-14 80 M Run 11.4 Sec 4

170 Raavi Mayur Rokade 08-03-2011 Deccan Gymkhana Girls U-14 80 M Run 11.5 Sec 5

818 Kartikee Pramod  Doke 31-05-2011 Laxman Bhau Jagtap Kala And Krida Academy Girls U-14 80 M Run 11.7 Sec 6



Bib 
Number

Name of Athlete DOB Club / College Gender
Age 

Group
Event 1 Performance Place

1211 GANDDHALI AJIT KULKARNI 19-07-2011 SHREE ELITE SPORT ACADEMY Girls U-14 Shot Put (2 Kgs. Standing Throw) 11.43 Mts 1

1213 VIBHUTI DILIP MAWALE 21-02-2012 SHREE ELITE SPORT ACADEMY Girls U-14 Shot Put (2 Kgs. Standing Throw) 11.27 Mts 2

001 Jayani Vithal Patil 06-10-2011 24 fit sports club Girls U-14 Shot Put (2 Kgs. Standing Throw) 11.26 Mts 3

298 Ananya  Yogesh  Kulkarni 09-11-2011 Eklavya Athletic Club Girls U-14 Shot Put (2 Kgs. Standing Throw) 10.12 Mts 4

300 Saee  Sachin  Mirghe 14-04-2011 Eklavya Athletic Club Girls U-14 Shot Put (2 Kgs. Standing Throw) 9.59 Mts 5

1212 AARVI MADAN KAMBLE 12-03-2012 SHREE ELITE SPORT ACADEMY Girls U-14 Shot Put (2 Kgs. Standing Throw) 8.89 Mts 6

Bib 
Number

Name of Athlete DOB Club / College Gender
Age 

Group
Event 1 Performance Place

1111 Aahan Hrishikesh  Samel 18-06-2011 Raj Path Sports Foundation Boys U-14 300 M Run 41.7 Sec 1

1060 Aniruda Yogesh Katake 09-01-2013 Purandar Athletics club Boys U-14 300 M Run 42.0 Sec 2

081 Deep Saurabh  Gujarathi 14-09-2011 Champion Athletes Fitness Club - Manchar Boys U-14 300 M Run 42.9 Sec 3

1270 Jasveer  RANJIT SINGH  OBEROI 11-06-2011 St Vincent High School Boys U-14 300 M Run 43.2 Sec 4

1266 Joel Tiby Cherian 11-01-2012 St Vincent High School Boys U-14 300 M Run 44.0 Sec 5

1260 KAPISH  RAJAS BORANA 20-02-2013 St Vincent High School Boys U-14 300 M Run 44.3 Sec 6

Bib 
Number

Name of Athlete DOB Club / College Gender
Age 

Group
Event 1 Performance Place

1204 VARADRAAJ VISHAL JAGTAP 07-01-2012 SHREE ELITE SPORT ACADEMY Boys U-14 Shot Put (2 Kgs. Standing Throw) 15.65 Mts 1

1203 SHIVANSH HEMANT SURYAVANSHI 10-04-2011 SHREE ELITE SPORT ACADEMY Boys U-14 Shot Put (2 Kgs. Standing Throw) 13.05 Mts 2

1205 KAVISH MANGESH KHAPRE 03-03-2012 SHREE ELITE SPORT ACADEMY Boys U-14 Shot Put (2 Kgs. Standing Throw) 12.95 Mts 3

716 Madhvendra  Prashant  More 08-06-2011 JPNV  Nigdi Boys U-14 Shot Put (2 Kgs. Standing Throw) 11.50 Mts 4

183 Chandrashekhar  Balaso  Shete 27-12-2011 Dnyanprabhodini Navnagar vidyalaya Nigadi ,Pune Boys U-14 Shot Put (2 Kgs. Standing Throw) 11.49 Mts 5

1276 Shaurya Rohan Chavarkar 07-07-2012 St Vincent High School Boys U-14 Shot Put (2 Kgs. Standing Throw) 11.01 Mts 6

Bib 
Number

Name of Athlete DOB Club / College Gender
Age 

Group
Event 1 Performance Place

011 Avdhoot Abasaheb Deshmukh 11-11-2011 Abhinav education english medium school, ambegaon bk. Boys U-14 Long Jump (5m Runway) 3.95 Mts 1

049 Sukrut  Dhananjay Joshi 04-04-2011 Balshikshan Mandir English Medium School Boys U-14 Long Jump (5m Runway) 3.80 Mts 2

107 Malhaar Ashok Pable 09-09-2011 City Pride School Boys U-14 Long Jump (5m Runway) 3.78 Mts 3

1266 Joel Tiby Cherian 11-01-2012 St Vincent High School Boys U-14 Long Jump (5m Runway) 3.74 Mts 4

105 ARNAV ABHIJIT SHIVGAN 03-06-2011 City Pride School Boys U-14 Long Jump (5m Runway) 3.70 Mts 5

363 Amit Nitin Sangare 03-06-2011 H.A School Boys U-14 Long Jump (5m Runway) 3.69 Mts 6

Bib 
Number

Name of Athlete DOB Club / College Gender
Age 

Group
Event 1 Performance Place

205 Ishaan Prashant Surwase 15-03-2011 DSK School Boys U-14 80 M Run 9.6 Sec 1

1022 Kartik  Ketan Landage 07-03-2011 Priyadarshani school Bhosari Boys U-14 80 M Run 10.0 Sec 2

977 Aadi - Arun 25-01-2011 Pawar Public School Hinjewadi Boys U-14 80 M Run 10.2 Sec 3

011 Avdhoot Abasaheb Deshmukh 11-11-2011 Abhinav education english medium school, ambegaon bk. Boys U-14 80 M Run 10.3 Sec 4

1111 Aahan Hrishikesh  Samel 18-06-2011 Raj Path Sports Foundation Boys U-14 80 M Run 10.6 Sec 5

1270 Jasveer  RANJIT SINGH  OBEROI 11-06-2011 St Vincent High School Boys U-14 80 M Run 10.8 Sec 6


